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    CUSTOMER
       SUPPORT

Exploded view CVK100TIA+

JULY 2017

INTERIOR PARTS and LIST

16
640

2

117

120

15

5

POSITION 
NUMBER

PART NAME

2 TOP HINGE/110
5 SCREW KA 40*8 YSB-F
15 BOTTOM HINGE/140
16 ADJUSTABLE FOOT M8X35

117 F COVER SUPPORT R/390
120 F COVER SUPPORT L/390
640 SCREW TOP HIN
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       SUPPORT
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JULY 2017

ACCESSORY PARTS and LIST

91

92 (Basket+Cover)

93 (Basket+Cover)

18

17

19B

19A

POSITION 
NUMBER

PART NAME

17 ICE SCRAPER (OPTIONAL)
18 ICE TRAY (OPTIONAL)

19A FREEZER GLASS SHELF BOTTOM /143
19B FREEZER GLASS SHELF TOP /143
91 F FLAP COVER 143
92 MIDDLE BASKET GR/2451
93 BOTTOM BASKET GR/2451
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       DOOR ASSY. PARTS and LIST

154

OPTIONAL

152

155

151

151

POSITION 
NUMBER

PART NAME

151 BUSHING/345P
152 BUSHING CAP
154 LOGO (OPTIONAL)
155 DOOR ASSY/143V
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UNIT  PARTS

OPTIONAL

35

27

29

30

26

21

201

203

205

205

205

206

210

211

207

215

216

1026

218

219

222

225

212

133

133

7

217
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UNIT  PARTS LIST

POSITION 
NUMBER

PART NAME

21 THERMOSTAT BOX ASSY/115
26 THERMOSTAT BOX/145
27 THERMOSTAT
29 THERMOSTAT KNOB SRGF/145
30 THERMOSTAT KNOB SPRING
35 WIRING HARNESS/THERMOSTAT

133 THERMOSTAT BOX SCREW
201 MAIN CONDENSER/145
203 SPACER
205 SCREW ST 4.8*13 YSB-T-C
206 CABLE HOLDER/140
207 ANTIVIBRATION (CONDANSER)
210 POWER CORD
211 OVER LOAD RELAY
212 CAPACITOR (OPTIONAL)
215 DRYER (XH9,7.5GR) SERVICE
216 COMP FIXING BRACKET
217 COMPRESSOR
218 COMP BASEMENT/140
219 GROUNDING WIRE
222 SCREW M4*16 DIN 933 ZNK
225 SERVICE TUBE
1026 COMPRESSOR RUBBER
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